INDIVIDUAL SOLUTION

ALLIANZ TRAVEL
PROTECT

Allianz @ SUMMARY OF BENEFITS



Allianz ()

ENJOY PEACE OF MIND AND TRAVEL WITH CONFIDENCE

With Allianz Travel Protect, your adventures are worry-free

KEY COVERAGE HIGHLIGHTS

e

Sports Coverage

This includes reimbursement for missed prepaid
activities due to covered reasons, protection for
sporting equipment against loss or damage, and
options for equipment rental. Assistance is provided
during physical emergencies while travelling.

24/7 Assistance & Support

Our service ensures round-the-clock assistance for
organising emergency medical care, including
identifying the nearest hospitals, arranging and
covering transportation costs, facilitating advance
payments for in-patient services, providing medical
escort when available, and arranging payment for
return trips home, prioritising your safety, health,
and security.

Extension of Coverage for Travel Cancellation,
Medical Expenses, Travel Delay, Emergency
Transportation & Trip Interruption related to
COVID-19.

COVERAGE/BENEFITS SCHEDULE

N
&

&

Trip Cancellation & Interruptions

Covers up to 11 specified reasons including illness,
injury and traffic accidents.

Travel Insurance Catered to Different Needs

1. For Frequent Travelers: Get covered for an
unlimited number of trips (up to 90 days'’
duration each trip).

2. For One-off Trips: Single trip plan is suitable for
an occasional traveler or those who are looking
for a short getaway.

3. For Family: Family plan provides cover for you
and the members of your family who travel.

Family Plan: Allianz Family plan covers up to 2
adults travelling with at least one accompanied
child. Children will share the adults’ benefits.

Coverage When It Applies

Maximum Benefit in SGD

Platinum Plan Gold Plan Silver Plan

Trip Cancellation
Travel agent insolvency sublimit:

Trip Interruption Trip Curtailment:

You have to cancel your trip before you depart.

You have toend your trip early and need to

recover unused trip costs.

Trip Incident includes:

e Early Return: You have to end your trip early
and needto recover transportation costs for

return home.

e Trip Continuation: Your travel plans are
interrupted, but you continue your trip.

. Extended Stay: Your travel plans are
interrupted, and you need to recover
additional accommodation and transportation
costs you have incurred. (Maximum of

SGD$300 per day for 5 days)

Travel Delay your trip

Minimum 6 hours delay required with

Your travel plans are delayed while you are on

reimbursement per 24-hour period of delay.

Receipts must be provided.

Daily limit:

ALLIANZ-TRAVEL-PROTECT-FACTSHEET

$10,000 $7,500 $5,000
$2,000 $1,500 $1,000
$8,000 $4,000 $2,000
$15,000 Nil Nil
$1,500 $1,000 $500
$500 $250 $250

Page2 |5



Allianz ()

Coverage

When It Applies

Maximum Benefit in SGD

Platinum Plan Gold Plan

Silver Plan

Baggage Coverage

Baggage Delay

Overseas Emergency
Medical and Dental

Emergency Transportation

Travel Accident

Personal Liability

Sports Coverage Missed
Activity

Sporting Equipment
Cover

Sporting Equipment
Rental

Sports Coverage Search
and Rescue

Rental Car Excess

Identification document

Personal Money

Your baggage is lost, damaged, or stolen while on
your trip.

Peritem limit:

Maximum benefit for all high value items
combined:

Your baggage is delayed by an airline, cruise line,
or other travel carrier while on your trip.

Minimum required delay — 6 hours Receipts must
be provided.

You have to pay for emergency medical or dental
treatment while on your trip.

Ages: 0- 69 years
Ages: 70 years and above

Dental care maximum sublimit:

Hospital cash: $150 / 24 hours hospital confinement

Continuation medical treatment in Singapore
(maximum 14 days):

Ages 0 - 69 years:
Ages 70 years and above:
Traditional Chinese Medicine sublimit:

Transportation is needed following amedical
emergency while on your trip.

Search & Rescue sublimit:

You suffer adeath or disability as a result of a
travel accident during your trip.

Youare financially liable for damage you cause to
a third party or their property while on your trip.

Youmiss aprepaid activity during your trip.

Your sporting equjpment is lost, damaged, or
stolen while on your trip.

Youneed torent sporting equijpment when your
personal sporting equjpment is lost, damaged, or
stolen while on your trip.

Youare reported missing or needto be rescued
from a physical emergency while on your trip.

Youare charged an excess by your rental car
company if your rental car is damaged or stolen
while on your trip.

Yourpassport and / or visa is stolen, lost or
damaged while on your trip.

Your personal money is lost or stolen
while on your trip.

Please refer to the policy wordling for more details on exclusions.

ALLIANZ-TRAVEL-PROTECT-FACTSHEET

$5,000

$500

$1,500
$1,000

$1,000,000
$100,000

$250
$5,000

$7,500
$3,750

$300
Actual cost

$10,000

$100,000

$1,000,000

$1,000

$3,000

$3,000

$10,000

$1,500

$250

$500

$3,000

$500

$1,000
$750

$500,000
$75,000

$250
$5,000

$5,000
$2,500

$250
Actual cost

$10,000

$75,000

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

$750

$250

$250

$1,500

$250

$500
$500

$200,000
$50,000

$250
Nil

$2,000
$1,250
$200

Actual cost

$10,000

$50,000

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Page3 |5



Allianz ()

IMPORTANT NOTES

1

This product is underwritten by Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (AIS) as the insurer. AWP Services Singapore Pte. Ltd.

has been appointed by AIS to provide services relating to the administration of the policy, call centre and emergency
assistance services.

This policy is protected under the Policy Owners’ Protection Scheme which is administered by the Singapore Deposit
Insurance Corporation (SDIC). Coverage for your policy is automatic and no further action is required from you. For more
information on the types of benefits that are covered under the scheme as well as the limits of coverage, where applicable,
please contact AIS or visit the GIA/LIA or SDIC websites (www.gia.org.sg or www.lia.org.sg or www.sdic.org.sg).

The above information is for reference only and is not the contract of insurance, nor is the above an offer for subscription of
any insurance product. If you are unsure if this product is suitable for you, we strongly encourage you to speak to a qualified
insurance adviser. Otherwise, you may end up buying a plan that does not meet your financial expectations or needs. The
policy may contain terms and conditions which are not detailed in the above. Should there be any discrepancy between the
information contained in the above and the terms of the policy, the terms of the policy shall prevail. For exact terms and
conditions and details of the exclusions, please refer to the relevant policy or contact AlS.

This advertisement has not been reviewed by the Monetary Authority of Singapore.

Information is accurate as at March 2024.

ALLIANZ-TRAVEL-PROTECT-FACTSHEET

Paged |5



Allianz ()

ALLIANZ INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
UEN 201903913C

79 Robinson Road #09-01 Singapore 068897
www.allianz.sg

ALLIANZ CONTACT CENTRE

+65 6222 1919

Monday to Friday between 9am and 5pm
(excluding Public Holidays)
customerservice@allianz.com.sg



http://www.allianz.sg/
mailto:customerservice@allianz.com.sg

	ENJOY PEACE OF MIND AND TRAVEL WITH CONFIDENCE
	With Allianz Travel Protect, your adventures are worry-free
	KEY COVERAGE HIGHLIGHTS
	IMPORTANT NOTES

