ALLIANZ TRAVEL PROTECT







ENJOY PEACE OF MIND AND TRAVEL WITH CONFIDENCE

With Allianz Travel Protect, your adventures are worry-free

KEY COVERAGE HIGHLIGHTS



Sports Coverage

This includes reimbursement for missed prepaid activities due to covered reasons, protection for sporting equipment against loss or damage, and options for equipment rental. Assistance is provided during physical emergencies while travelling.



24/7 Assistance & Support

Our service ensures round-the-clock assistance for organising emergency medical care, including identifying the nearest hospitals, arranging and covering transportation costs, facilitating advance payments for in-patient services, providing medical escort when available, and arranging payment for return trips home, prioritising your safety, health, and security.



Extension of Coverage for Travel Cancellation, Medical Expenses, Travel Delay, Emergency Transportation & Trip Interruption related to COVID-19.



Trip Cancellation & Interruptions

Covers up to 11 specified reasons including illness, injury and traffic accidents.



Travel Insurance Catered to Different Needs

- For Frequent Travelers: Get covered for an unlimited number of trips (up to 90 days' duration each trip).
- For One-off Trips: Single trip plan is suitable for an occasional traveler or those who are looking for a short getaway.
- For Family: Family plan provides cover for you and the members of your family who travel.



Family Plan: Allianz Family plan covers up to 2 adults travelling with at least one accompanied child. Children will share the adults' benefits.

COVERAGE/BENEFITS SCHEDULE

Coverage	When It Applies	Maximum Benefit in SGD			
		Platinum Plan	Gold Plan	Silver Plan	
Trip Cancellation	You have to cancel your trip before you depart. Travel agent insolvency sublimit:	\$10,000 \$2,000	\$7,500 \$1,500	\$5,000 \$1,000	
Trip Interruption	Trip Curtailment: You have to end your trip early and need to recover unused trip costs.	\$8,000	\$4,000	\$2,000	
	 Trip Incident includes: Early Return: You have to end your trip early and need to recover transportation costs for return home. Trip Continuation: Your travel plans are interrupted, but you continue your trip. Extended Stay: Your travel plans are interrupted, and you need to recover additional accommodation and transportation costs you have incurred. (Maximum of SGD\$300 per day for 5 days) 	\$15,000	Nil	Nil	
Travel Delay	Your travel plans are delayed while you are on your trip. Minimum 6 hours delay required with reimbursement per 24-hour period of delay. Receipts must be provided.	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$500	
	Daily limit:	\$500	\$250	\$250	



Coverage	When It Applies	Maximum Benefit in SGD		
		Platinum Plan	Gold Plan	Silver Plan
Baggage Coverage	Your baggage is lost, damaged, or stolen while on your trip.	\$5,000	\$3,000	\$1,500
	Per item limit:	\$500	\$500	\$250
	Maximum benefit for all high value items combined:	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$500
Baggage Delay	Your baggage is delayed by an airline, cruise line, or other travel carrier while on your trip.	\$1,000	\$750	\$500
	Minimum required delay – 6 hours Receipts must be provided.			
Overseas Emergency Medical and Dental	You have to pay for emergency medical or dental treatment while on your trip.			
	Ages: 0 - 69 years	\$1,000,000	\$500,000	\$200,000
	Ages: 70 years and above	\$100,000	\$75,000	\$50,000
	Dental care maximum sublimit:	\$250	\$250	\$250
	Hospital cash: \$150 / 24 hours hospital confinement	\$5,000	\$5,000	Nil
	Continuation medical treatment in Singapore (maximum 14 days):			
	Ages 0 - 69 years:	\$7,500	\$5,000	\$2,000
	Ages 70 years and above:	\$3,750	\$2,500	\$1,250
	Traditional Chinese Medicine sublimit:	\$300	\$250	\$200
Emergency Transportation	Transportation is needed following a medical emergency while on <i>your trip</i> .	Actual cost	Actual cost	Actual cost
	Search & Rescue sublimit:	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000
Travel Accident	You suffer a death or disability as a result of a travel accident during your trip.	\$100,000	\$75,000	\$50,000
Personal Liability	You are financially liable for damage you cause to a third party or their property while on your trip.	\$1,000,000	Nil	Nil
Sports Coverage Missed Activity	Youmiss a prepaid activity during your trip.	\$1,000	Nil	Nil
Sporting Equipment Cover	Your sporting equipment is lost, damaged, or stolen while on your trip.	\$3,000	Nil	Nil
Sporting Equipment Rental	You need to rent sporting equipment when your personal sporting equipment is lost, damaged, or stolen while on your trip.	\$3,000	Nil	Nil
Sports Coverage Search and Rescue	You are reported missing or need to be rescued from a physical emergency while on your trip.	\$10,000	Nil	Nil
Rental Car Excess	You are charged an excess by your rental car company if your rental car is damaged or stolen while on your trip.	\$1,500	\$750	Nil
Identification document	Your passport and / or visa is stolen, lost or damaged while on your trip.	\$250	\$250	Nil
Personal Money	Your personal money is lost or stolen while on your trip.	\$500	\$250	Nil

Please refer to the policy wording for more details on exclusions.

ALLIANZ-TRAVEL-PROTECT-FACTSHEET Page 3 | 5



IMPORTANT NOTES

- 1. This product is underwritten by Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (AIS) as the insurer. AWP Services Singapore Pte. Ltd. has been appointed by AIS to provide services relating to the administration of the policy, call centre and emergency assistance services.
- 2. This policy is protected under the Policy Owners' Protection Scheme which is administered by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation (SDIC). Coverage for your policy is automatic and no further action is required from you. For more information on the types of benefits that are covered under the scheme as well as the limits of coverage, where applicable, please contact AIS or visit the GIA/LIA or SDIC websites (www.gia.org.sg or www.lia.org.sg or www.sdic.org.sg).
- 3. The above information is for reference only and is not the contract of insurance, nor is the above an offer for subscription of any insurance product. If you are unsure if this product is suitable for you, we strongly encourage you to speak to a qualified insurance adviser. Otherwise, you may end up buying a plan that does not meet your financial expectations or needs. The policy may contain terms and conditions which are not detailed in the above. Should there be any discrepancy between the information contained in the above and the terms of the policy, the terms of the policy shall prevail. For exact terms and conditions and details of the exclusions, please refer to the relevant policy or contact AIS.
- 4. This advertisement has not been reviewed by the Monetary Authority of Singapore.
- 5. Information is accurate as at March 2024.

ALLIANZ-TRAVEL-PROTECT-FACTSHEET Page **4 | 5**



ALLIANZ INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

UEN 201903913C 79 Robinson Road #09-01 Singapore 068897 www.allianz.sq

ALLIANZ CONTACT CENTRE

+65 6222 1919
Monday to Friday between 9am and 5pm (excluding Public Holidays)
customerservice@allianz.com.sq